
US NEWS 

BREAKING: Fed Judge Ordered Merrick Garland’s DOJ To Unseal Portions Of Mar-A-Lago Affidavit 

https://100percentfedup.com/breaking-fed-judge-ordered-merrick-garlands-doj-to-unseal-portions-of-mar-a-lago-

affidavit/  

  

Why Were Millions In PPP Loans Given To Companies Tied To Pelosi’s Multi-Millionaire Husband Forgiven? 

https://100percentfedup.com/why-were-millions-in-ppp-loans-given-to-companies-tied-to-pelosis-multi-millionaire-

husband-forgiven/  

  

Wendy’s Employee Kills Elderly Customer With Sucker Punch 

https://nationalfile.com/wendys-employee-kills-elderly-customer-with-sucker-punch/  

  

EXCLUSIVE: Virginia AG Miyares Slapped With Defamation Suit After Cancel Culture Firing of Monique Miles 

https://nationalfile.com/exclusive-virginia-ag-miyares-slapped-with-defamation-suit-after-cancel-culture-firing-of-

monique-miles/  

  

80% of Pro-Impeachment House Republicans Have Left Congress  

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/80-of-pro-impeachment-house-republicans-have-left-congress/  

  

Former CIA and NSA Director Michael Hayden Says Republican Party is Most ‘Dangerous & Contemptible’ Political 

Entity in the World 

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/former-cia-and-nsa-director-michael-hayden-says-republican-party-is-most-dangerous-

contemptible-political-entity-in-the-world/  

  

Michael Hayden, Advisor to ‘Misinformation’ Watchdog NewsGuard, Says GOP More Dangerous than Al Qaeda, ISIS 

https://www.breitbart.com/tech/2022/08/18/michael-hayden-advisor-to-misinformation-watchdog-newsguard-says-
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News Stories And Articles August 19th, 2022 
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Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 
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gop-more-dangerous-than-al-qaeda-isis/  

  

Child protective services worker fired after telling hungry 14-year-old girl to become a prostitute 

https://justthenews.com/government/local/cps-worker-fired-after-telling-hungry-14-year-old-girl-become-prostitute  

  

REPORT: FBI Was After Documents Trump Believed Would ‘Exonerate’ Him From Russia Conspiracy 

https://dailycaller.com/2022/08/18/federal-bureau-of-investigation-donald-trump-mar-a-lago-raid-russia-collusion/  

  

Cheney Could Find Herself Under Federal Investigation for Major Problem with Concession Speech 

https://www.westernjournal.com/cheney-find-federal-investigation-major-problem-concession-speech/  

  

Feds Facilitate Flood of Illegal Aliens, Open Private Border Fence Closed by Sheriff 

https://headlineusa.com/feds-facilitate-flood-of-illegal-aliens-open-private-border-fence-closed-by-sheriff/  

  

CNN Screams 'Misinformation' to Defend Woke Boston Children's Hospital 

https://newsbusters.org/blogs/nb/alex-christy/2022/08/18/cnn-screams-misinformation-defend-woke-boston-

childrens-hospital  

  

US to Hold Formal Trade Talks With Taiwan, Angering China 

https://news.antiwar.com/2022/08/18/us-to-hold-formal-trade-talks-with-taiwan-angering-china/  

  

Will America Survive Our Multicultural, Diverse And Divided Future? 

https://newswithviews.com/will-america-survive-our-multicultural-diverse-and-divided-future/  

  

Gov. Justice calls in National Guard to help with staffing shortages in WV jails 

https://americanmilitarynews.com/2022/08/gov-justice-calls-in-national-guard-to-help-with-staffing-shortages-in-wv-

jails/  

  

Multiple People Dead After 2 Planes Collide at Airport in California: Reports 
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https://www.theepochtimes.com/multiple-people-dead-after-2-planes-collide-at-airport-in-california-

reports_4674687.html  

  

Federal Appeals Court Recognizes Gender Dysphoria as Legal Disability 

https://harbingersdaily.com/federal-appeals-court-recognizes-gender-dysphoria-as-legal-disability/  

  

Majority regard FBI as Biden's 'personal Gestapo' 

https://www.wnd.com/2022/08/majority-regard-fbi-bidens-personal-gestapo/  

 

WORLD NEWS 
Moscow lists South Africa as a friend and ‘appreciate... 

https://www.breaking7.com/NewDetails/64168379  

  

Look in the sky this month for the Perseid meteor shower 

https://americanmilitarynews.com/2022/08/look-in-the-sky-this-month-for-the-perseid-meteor-shower/  

  

How a Third-Party SMS Service Was Used to Take Over Signal Accounts 

https://www.vice.com/en/article/qjkvxv/how-a-third-party-sms-service-was-used-to-take-over-signal-accounts  

  

Scottish Authorities Blasted for Hiring Male ‘Period Dignity Officer’ to Enforce New Period Products Law 

https://nationalfile.com/scottish-authorities-blasted-for-hiring-male-period-dignity-officer-to-enforce-new-period-

products-law/  

  

Russia Says It Moved Hypersonic Missiles to Kaliningrad 

https://news.antiwar.com/2022/08/18/russia-says-it-moved-hypersonic-missiles-to-kaliningrad/  

  

Vladimir Putin Blasts Nancy Pelosi’s Recent Visit to Taiwan 

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/vladimir-putin-blasts-nancy-pelosis-recent-visit-to-taiwan/  
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Australia’s Unemployment Rate Drops to 48-year Low 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/australias-unemployment-rate-drops-to-48-year-low_4672773.html  

  

Live: Erdogan warns of ‘another Chernobyl’ after talks with Zelensky, Guterres 

https://www.france24.com/en/europe/20220818-live-un-chief-guterres-to-meet-zelensky-erdogan-in-lviv  

  

Hungarian Prime Minister: Russian special operation in Ukraine will put an end to Western dominance 

https://en.topwar.ru/200505-premer-ministr-vengrii-specoperacija-rf-na-ukraine-polozhit-konec-dominirovaniju-

zapada.html  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

Wisconsin School District Votes to Ban LGBT Pride and Black Lives Matter Flags in School, Eliminate Any Talk of 

Pronouns 

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/wisconsin-school-district-votes-to-ban-lgbt-pride-and-black-lives-matter-flags-in-school-

eliminate-any-talk-of-pronouns/  

  

San Francisco is challenged over use of private surveillance networks to monitor protests 

https://reclaimthenet.org/san-francisco-sued-over-private-surveillance-networks-to-monitor-protests/  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
NEW BOMBSHELL Video of Dr. Fauci Resurfaces: “If she really had the flu, she doesn’t need a flu vaccine...The best 

vaccination is to get infected yourself” 

https://100percentfedup.com/new-bombshell-video-of-dr-fauci-resurfaces-if-she-really-had-the-flu-she-doesnt-need-

a-flu-vaccine-the-best-vaccination-is-to-get-infected-yourself/  

  

CDC Admits to Botched COVID Response, Announces Overhaul — Critics Say Plan Doesn’t Address ‘Unholy Alliance’ 

With Pharma  

https://childrenshealthdefense.org/defender/cdc-covid-response-pharma-public-health/?itm_term=home  

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 
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Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 

 

 

 

TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
August 20th, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
 

 
 

https://ctmstore.com/collections/become-a-caravan-to-midnight-member
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I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 
 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 
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